

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-286 Version: 1 Name: A Resolution Encouraging Residents to Participate

in Wisconsin Bike Week and to Urge Motorists to

Safely Share the Road with Bicyclists

Type: Resolution Status: Signed

File created: 3/30/2015 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 5/19/2015

Title: A resolution encouraging Milwaukee County residents and visitors to participate in Wisconsin Bike

Week and urging motorists to share the road safely with bicyclists at all times.

Sponsors: Jason Haas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. CB Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/19/2015	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
4/23/2015	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
4/14/2015	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
3/31/2015	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

A resolution encouraging Milwaukee County residents and visitors to participate in Wisconsin Bike Week and urging motorists to share the road safely with bicyclists at all times.

[Enter body here]